Issued By: Engineering
Date: Aug 06,  2018
Issue No.: 05
All warranty information can be viewed at WWW.REMEE.COM
Page 1 of 3
Product Specifications
This document establishes the specification requirements for composite
cables consisting of a copper twisted-pair cable and a tight buffered dis-

of  Fibers
Nom Dia.
 Over  Jkt.
(Fiber, in.)
Nominal Overall
Dimensions
in.
Nominal
Overall
Dimensions
mm
Weight
lb/1000ft
Weight
Kg/km
40V-330276BRYO-16/8P 8/P 16 4.39 0.089 0.594 2 0.170 0.634 x 0.804 16.1 x 20.4 257 383
40V-330476BRYO-14/2P 2/P 14 2.76 0.104 0.329 4 0.185 0.389 x 0.574 9.9 x 14.6 131 195
40V-330476BRYO-12/2P 2/P 12 1.74 0.123 0.386 4 1.185 0.446 x 0.630 11.3 x 16.0 164 244
40V-330676BRYO-18/3P 3/P 18 5.80 0.074 0.245 6 0.200 0.285 x 0.485 7.2 x 12.3 85 126.5
40V-330276BRYO-16/4P 4/P 16 4.39 0.089 0.380 6 0.200 0.420 x 0.620 10.7 x 15.7 152 227
40V-330676BRYO-16/3P 3/P 16 4.39 0.089 0.310 6 0.200 0.350 x 0.550 8.9 x 14.0 100 148.5
40V-330676BRYO-14/3P 3/P 14 2.76 0.104 0.385 6 0.200 0.425 x 0.625 10.8 x 15.9 142 210.8
40V-330676BRYO-12/3P 3/P 12 1.74 0.123 0.475 6 0.200 0.515 x 0.715 13.1 x 18.2 185 274.7
40V-330876BRYO-18/2P 2/P 18 5.80 0.074 0.237 8 0.215 0.277 x 0.492 7.0 x 12.5 76 112
40V-330876BRYO-18/1P 1/P 18 5.80 0.074 0.188 8 0.215 0.255 x 0.443 6.5 x 11.3 57 85
40V-330876BRYO-16/2P 2/P 16 4.39 0.089 0.283 8 0.215 0.323 x 0.538 8.2 x 13.7 89 132
40V-330876BRYO-16/1P 1/P 16 4.39 0.089 0.218 8 0.215 0.258 x 0.473 6.6 x 12.0 64 95
40V-331276BRYO-18/2P 2/P 18 5.80 0.074 0.237 12 0.250 0.290 x 0.527 7.4 x 13.4 83 123
40V-331276BRYO-16/2P 2/P 16 4.39 0.089 0.283 12 0.250 0.323 x 0.573 8.2 x 14.6 96 143
*Cables printed in meters will have a “-MR” suffix on the part number.
Fiber  Type  (P/N)
Maximum Attenuation  dB/km
Overfill Launch Min